
 
SCHEDULE FOR ANNUAL HEALTH CHECK-UP OF STUDENTS 

Classes Nursery-XII 
SPS/697 /2025        31 October 2025 
 
Dear Parents/Guardians, 
 

Regular health check-ups are essential to monitor the growth and development of your child. Our team 
of qualified healthcare professionals will conduct a comprehensive assessment to identify any 
potential health concerns and provide valuable insights into your child's well-being. 
Annual Health Check-up for all our students at Salwan Public school is scheduled FROM 3rd November 
2025 to 25th November 2025. Kindly ensure that your ward is present in the school for the same. 
 

 The health check-up of the students will be done after receiving the consent from the parents. A 
circular having consent form was posted on the edunext and class groups on 20th September 2025. 
Those who have not filled it earlier and want to fill it now can do the same by 1st November 2025. 
 

Kindly submit your consent by filling out the details using the school email ID of your child in the 
link given below: https://forms.gle/se3fpxxhz9tgPJCF7  
 

ANNUAL HEALTH CHECKUP SCHEDULE 
Date Day Classes 

3/11/25  Monday IX A, B, C, D, E & F 

4/11/25 Tuesday IX G, H; X A, B, C &  D  

6/11/25 Thursday X E, F; XI A, B, C &  D 

7/11/25 Friday XI E, F, G; XII A, B, C 

10/11/25  Monday XII D, E, G; VI A, B 

11/11/25 Tuesday VI C, D, E , F & G; VII A 

12/11/25 Wednesday VII B, C, D, E, F, G  

13/11/25 Thursday VIII A, B, C, D, E & F 

14/11/25 Friday 

VIII G;  
Nursery A (CUBS), Nursery B (JOEYS), 
Nursery C (KITTENS), Nursery D (BUNNIES), 
Nursery E (LAMPKIN) 

17/11/25 
Monday 
 

Nursery F (PONIES); 
 KG- A (Lavender), KG- B (Sun Flower), KG- C 
(Orchid), 
 KG- D (Daffodils), KG- E (Marigold), KG- F 
(Jasmine) 

18/11/25 Tuesday 
KG -G (Pansy) 
Class I A, B, C, D, E 

19/11/25 Wednesday Class I F, G; II A, B, C 

20/11/25  Thursday Class II D, E, F; III A, B, C 

21/11/25 Friday Class III D, E, F; IV A, B, C 

24/11/25 Monday Class IV D, E, F; V A, B, C 

25/11/25 Tuesday Class V D, E, F 

 
Regards 
 
Priyanka Barara 
Principal 
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